Hardware Acceleration with Superior
Performance (From 1.5Gbps to 80Gbps
FW Throughput)
Built-in Advanced Firewall, IPS, Anti-X
Features Protection
Security, Switching & Routing All-In-One
(Up to 42 GE Ports & 8 10GE Ports)
Comprehensive Logs and Audits (With

• Enable virtualized firewall for enforcing security policies for different services
University Campus Network Gateway
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
RG-WALL 1600-S3100 RG-WALL 1600-S3100 Next-Gen Firewall (10 GE ports, 1U)
RG-WALL 1600-S3600 RG-WALL 1600-S3600 Next-Gen Firewall (16 GE ports, 1U)
RG-WALL 1600-M5100 RG-WALL 1600-M5100 Next-Gen Firewall (42 GE ports, 2 SFP ports, 1U)
RG-WALL 1600-M6600 RG-WALL 1600-M6600 Next-Gen Firewall (10 GE ports, 8 SFP ports, 1U)
RG-WALL 1600-X9300
RG-WALL 1600-X9300 Next-Gen Firewall (18 GE ports, 8 SFP+ ports, 16 SFP
ports, 2U)
License
RG-WALL 1600-S3100-LIS-1Y
RG-WALL 1600-S3100 Anti-Virus Signature Database, IPS Signature Database,
Application Signature Database, Spam Database and Website Classification
Database 1-Year License
RG-WALL 1600-S3600-LIS-1Y
RG-WALL 1600-S3600 Anti-Virus Signature Database, IPS Signature Database,
Application Signature Database, Spam Database and Website Classification
Database 1-Year License
RG-WALL 1600-M5100-LIS-1Y
RG-WALL 1600-M5100 Anti-Virus Signature Database, IPS Signature Database,
Application Signature Database, Spam Database and Website Classification
Database 1-Year License
RG-WALL 1600-M6600-LIS-1Y
RG-WALL 1600-M6600 Anti-Virus Signature Database, IPS Signature Database,
Application Signature Database, Spam Database and Website Classification
Database 1-Year License
RG-WALL 1600-X9300-LIS-1Y
RG-WALL 1600-X9300 Anti-Virus Signature Database, IPS Signature Database,
Application Signature Database, Spam Database and Website Classification
Database 1-Year License
Optional Accessories